Position

City Attorney
Assistant City Attorney
Assistant City Attorney
Deputy City Attorney
Paralegal

Legal Exec Admin Asst

Other Positions Held City

Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Elk Grove

Department

City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney

Total Wages

$305,777
$221,447
$210,567
$122,050
$87,790
$86,599

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$70,041
$57,284
$31,149
$31,818
$22,875
$22,875



